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Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1270 MDSH 新北市明德高中 6 (33,34,35)
1B 湯智鈞 
1A 賴昱瑄 

16/ 1153 PCSH 桃園市平鎮高中 0 (23,32,32)
16A 劉淑庭 
16B 張帛鴻 

9/ 1203 SKHS 南投縣旭光高中 1 (28,30,33)
9A 申慧筑 
9B 連國雄 

8/ 1219 TCSH 臺南市土城高中 5 (35,33,33)
8B 王俊穎 
8A 蔡佩綺 

5/ 1255 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 6 (34,39,33)
5A 古芸飛 
5B 林保慶 

12/ 1183 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 0 (29,32,28)
12B 董祐綸 
12A 衛中瑩 

13/ 1179 CPSH 新竹縣竹北高中 5 (35,36,37,35)
13B 陳駿 
13A 黃湘婷 

4/ 1255 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 3 (32,37,35,35)
4A 劉詩翎 
4B 陳政鴻 

3/ 1257 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 5 (33,36,35)
3A 謝佩涓 
3B 鄧宇成 

14/ 1168 FSHS 高雄市鳳山商工 1 (33,29,34)
14A 李潔盈 
14B 陳昭升 

11/ 1192 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 3 (27,36,34,32)
11B 劉世緯 
11A 田韻平 

6/ 1254 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 5 (36,36,33,36)
6B 劉育緯 
6A 蔡雨芝 

7/ 1230 HLTS 花蓮縣體育中學 4 T.17 (35,35,35,36)
7A 張容嘉 
7B 艾麒亞 

10/ 1194 HSWS 臺南市臺南海事 5 T.19 (34,38,36,34)
10B 吳致慶 
10A 白依婷 

15/ 1158 SFHS 新北市秀峰高中 2 (33,33,31,35)
15B 劉威徵 
15A 王晴雯 

2/ 1270 SMHS 新北市三民高中 6 (31,35,37,36)
2B 李諺宥 
2A 葉昱琛 

新北市明德高中

6 (36,34,37)

臺南市土城高中

0 (32,33,35)

新竹市新竹高商

6 (36,35,34,34)

新竹縣竹北高中

2 (37,33,31,30)

臺北市麗山高中

5 T.19 (36,33,36,32)

臺北市萬芳高中

4 T.16 (35,35,30,35)

臺南市臺南海事

0 (34,31,32)

新北市三民高中

6 (37,37,34)

新北市明德高中

6 (37,36,35)

新竹市新竹高商

0 (35,32,32)

臺北市麗山高中

1 (35,35,36)

新北市三民高中

5 (36,38,36)

新北市明德高中

0 (34,28,36)

新北市三民高中

6 (37,34,39)

新竹市新竹高商

1 (30,34,36)

臺北市麗山高中

5 (35,35,36)

GOLD
新北市三民高中

SILVER
新北市明德高中

BRONZE
臺北市麗山高中
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SMHS -  新北市三民高中 2A 李諺宥 1270 /02 6 6 5 6
2B 葉昱琛 

2 MDSH -  新北市明德高中 1A 湯智鈞 1270 /01 6 6 6 0
1B 賴昱瑄 

3 LSSH -  臺北市麗山高中 3A 謝佩涓 1257 /03 5 5 1 5
3B 鄧宇成 

4 HCCVS -  新竹市新竹高商 5A 古芸飛 1255 /05 6 6 0 1
5B 林保慶 

5 WFSH -  臺北市萬芳高中 6A 劉育緯 1254 /06 5 4 (135)
6B 蔡雨芝 

6 CPSH -  新竹縣竹北高中 13A 陳駿 1179 /13 5 2 (131)
13B 黃湘婷 

7 TCSH -  臺南市土城高中 8A 王俊穎 1219 /08 5 0 (100)
8B 蔡佩綺 

8 HSWS -  臺南市臺南海事 10A 吳致慶 1194 /10 5 0 (97)
10B 白依婷 

9 FSHS -  高雄市鳳山商工 14A 李潔盈 1168 /14 1
14B 陳昭升 

9 HKHS -  新竹縣湖口高中 4A 劉詩翎 1255 /04 3
4B 陳政鴻 

9 HLTS -  花蓮縣體育中學 7A 張容嘉 1230 /07 4
7B 艾麒亞 

9 PCSH -  桃園市平鎮高中 16A 劉淑庭 1153 /16 0
16B 張帛鴻 

9 SFHS -  新北市秀峰高中 15A 劉威徵 1158 /15 2
15B 王晴雯 

9 SKHS -  南投縣旭光高中 9A 申慧筑 1203 /09 1
9B 連國雄 

9 TCHS -  彰化縣田中高中 12A 董祐綸 1183 /12 0
12B 衛中瑩 

9 YFMS -  桃園市永豐高中 11A 劉世緯 1192 /11 3
11B 田韻平 

17 PLVS -  南投縣埔里高工 17A 傅羽妏 1137 /17
17B 陳議醇 

18 TTSSH -  臺東縣東大體中 18A 涂嘉詳 1101 /18
18B 金燕 

19 NZSHS -  高雄市楠梓高中 19A 崔淳凱 1026 /19
19B 蔡佳蓉 

20 MSHS -  嘉義縣民雄農工 20A 林尚賢 938 /20
20B 黃美瑱 

21 CHAHS -  彰化縣藝術高中 21A 姚欣宜 928 /21
21B 曹子正 
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